
62 Mile Jeaneen Reynolds Joy Ride 2022

Dist Type Note Next

0.0 Start of route 0.1

0.1 R onto West Mount Hope Hwy 21.4

21.5 R onto Velte Rd 1.0

22.5 L onto M-43 W 1.0

23.5 R onto N Main St/ Woodland
Rd/Eaton Hwy

3.4

26.9 L onto Cemetery Rd 0.4

27.3 L onto M-50 W 0.8

28.0 R onto 4th Ave 0.1

28.1 Rest Stop 0.6

28.7 R onto Emerson St 0.2

28.9 L onto Jordan Lake Ave 0.9

29.8 R onto W Musgrove Hwy 9.0

38.8 R onto S Keefer Hwy/Dow Rd 3.8

42.6 Rest Stop 2.4

45.0 L onto W Mt Hope Hwy 4.0
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49.1 R onto Boyer Rd 2.0

51.1 L onto W Needmore Hwy 3.0

54.1 L onto Benton Rd 1.0

55.1 R onto Strange Hwy 2.0

57.1 L onto Oneida Rd 1.0

58.1 R onto E Mt Hope Hwy 4.3

62.4 L into Mt Hope Park 0.0

62.4 End of route 0.0
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